PRODUCT CATALOG 2024
“SPECIALIZING IN SUSPENSION COMPONENTS”
•  BIRDCAGES  •  TWO LINK BRACKETS  •  BRAKE FLOATERS  •  PULL BARS  •  CHAIN HANGERS  •
•  PINION PLATES  •  CALIPER BRACKETS  •  PULL BAR BRACKETS  •  J-BARS  •
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SPECIAL / CUSTOM BUILDS
ARE AVAILABLE  UPON
REQUEST   !!!

CPT products are NOT FOR STREET / HIGHWAY USE. The user shall determine the ultimate suitability and safety of the
product for its intended use and the user assumes all responsibility and risk in connection therewith.
HOW TO ORDER:
Phone:  707-515-0226
Online:  www.cptracingmfg.com
 Email:  ccompton@cptracingmfg.com
 TEXT:  707-515-0226
HOURS:
 MONDAY-SATURDAY 8:00 AM TO 5 PM P.S.T.
 TEXT: ANYTIME 707-515-0226
ADDRESS:
 1201 EAST MACARTHUR ST #3, SONOMA, CA 95476.
PRICING:
 PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
 ALL PURCHASES MUST BE PREPAID.
 NSF CHECKS HAVE A $35.00 SERVICE CHARGE.  ALL FUTURE PURCHASES WILL BE CREDIT CARD
AND OR CASH ONLY.
RETURNS:
 PROOF OF PURCHASE REQUIRED.
 NO RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS.
 10 PERCENT RESTOCKING FEE ON ALL RETURNS.
            ALL FREIGHT IS TO BE PAID BY PURCHASER.
WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals which are known to the State
of California to cause cancer.  For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
We’re Here To Help You.
Your CPT MFG distributor is ready to help and you should contact them
first.  However, if you have a problem or question that has not been
resolved, please contact CPT MFG at:  (707) - 515-0226
CPTRACINGMFG.COM   •   CALL OR TEXT:  (707) 515-0226
MT SERIES SHOCK
SIMPLE AND RUGGED DESIGN ALLOWS FOR A COST EFFECTIVE SHOCK WITH THE HIGH QUALITY
DAMPENING COMPONENTS SUCH AS OUR 7075 AIRCRAFT ALUMINUM PISTONS TO PROVIDE
CONSISTENCY AND RELIABILITY
THE MT SERIES MONO TUBE GAS SHOCK IS A HIGH-PERFORNAMCE ALTERNATIVE TO OTHER STEEL
SHOCKS ON THE MARKET.   THE 46 MM PISTON ALLOWS FOR MANY BUILD OPTIONS TO SATISFY YOUR
RACING NEEDS.
4 BAR CHASSIS CLIMBER BRACKET  CPT-3550
MAKE BAR ADJUSTMENTS EASY WITH OUR 4-BAR CLIMBER CHASSIS BRACKET.  FACTORY MARKED HOLE
LOCATION AND EXTRA WIDE SPACERS FOR NO SLIP.   INCLUDES ALL NUTS, BOLTS AND SPACERS.
ALSO AVAILABLE FOR LIGHTNING CHASSIS AND GRT BHE CHASSIS.  WE CAN ALSO MAKE THESE PLATES
FOR ANY OTHER CHASSIS.,  PLEASE CALL US TO DISCUSS.
MAKE BAR ADJUSTMENTS EASY!
NEW PRODUCTS
CHASSIS CLIMBER PLATE
SHAW CHASSIS
CPT-3550-S
4 5
THE STANDARD RACING SHOCK COMES WITH HIGH FLOW DIGRESSIVE OR LINEAR PISTONS.
  FEATURES:
 •  REBUILDABLE
 •  CONSISTENT PERFORMANCE
 •  STEEL COMPONENTS
 •  NICKEL PLATED FOR INCREASED HEAT DISSIPATION.
 •  1/2” SHAFT FOR LOW ROD FORCE
 •  CHROME PLATED SHAFT
 •  46MM BORE PISTON OPTIONS
 •  7075 AIRCRAFT ALUMINUM PISTON AND BASE VALVE
 •  NON ADJUSTABLE - FIXED SHAFT BLEED JET
  OPTIONS:
 •  BASE VALVE
 •  7.0” AND 9.0” STROKE
 •  STANDARD OR 1.0” OR 2.0” EXTENDED EYELETS
 •  COIL-OVER KIT ADAPTABLE.
 •  SCHRADER VALVE OR IMCA FILL PORT.
CP   MFG
WWW.CPTRACINGMFG.COM  •  PH:  (707) 515-0226
T
RACING SHOCKS
REAR END SWIVEL SHOCK MOUNT FOR
CLAMPING TO A 3” TUBE.    LOCKING BOLT.
ALL SPACERS, NUTS AND BOLTS INCLUDED
CPT-735
REAR END SWIVEL SHOCK